
BEG NE COR OF SW1/4 OF SW1/4, W 
S 348.45 FT, E 626.37 FT TO E LI
OF SW1/4, N 348.45 FT TO POB.

BRASEL KRISTA S/BRASEL JOHN N
360 NE BACKROAD TER
LAKE CITY, FL 32055

28-2S-17-04772-002

0200 MOBILE HOME
03

28217.00 1.00/

04/15/2025 MLU

08/04/2015 DF 5.01 31,563 0 0 31,563

STANDARD
3

263,768
44,034
31,563

339,365
83,275

256,090
HX HB 51,411

204,679
339,365

0

343,419

1341/1377 7/22/2017 QC U I 11 66,000

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

KRISTA S BRASEL

KRISTA S BRASEL & J

1322/0310 9/15/2016 PB U I 18 0

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

PROBATE ORDER

KRISTA S BRASEL
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35750 POOL 331 08/31/2017

11174 PUMP/UTPOL 30 05/21/1996

2021HX Base Yr

360 NE BACKROAD TER, LAKE CITY

Exterior Wall 19 COMMON BRK 100
Roof Structur 03 GABLE/HIP 100
Roof Cover 03 COMP SHNGL 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 15 HARDTILE 100
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Bedrooms 3 100
Bathrooms 2 100
Frame 02 WOOD FRAME 100
Stories 1. 1. 100

Architectual 05 CONV 100
Units 0 100

Quality 05 05

0100 01 2,331 120.2800 134.71 314,009 2009 2009 0 0 0 16.00 84.00

1 SINGLE FAM  100% - 2021 Heated Area: 1715

BAS 1,715 100 1,715 194,064

FOP 360 30 108 12,221

FOP 360 30 108 12,221

UDG 728 55 400 45,263

3,163 2,331 263,768

BAS= W10 FOP= N8 W45 S8 E45$ W45 S35 FOP= S8 E45 N8 W45$ E45
N21 E10 N14$ PTR=  N30 UDG= N26 W28 S26 E28$ S30$.

BAS

1045

35

45

21

10

14

FOP 8

45

8

45

FOP8

45

8

45

UDG 26

28

26

28

1 0180 FPLC 1STRY 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 2,000.00 2,000.00 100 2009 2009 3 100 2,000

2 0166 CONC,PAVMT 0 100 0 0 380.00 UT 2.25 2.25 100 2009 2009 3 100 855

3 0166 CONC,PAVMT 0 100 10 28 280.00 UT 2.00 2.00 100 2011 2011 3 100 560

4 0280 POOL R/CON 0 100 6 9 54.00 UT 70.00 70.00 100 2019 2019 3 89 3,364

5 0280 POOL R/CON 0 100 17 32 598.00 UT 70.00 70.00 100 2019 2019 3 89 37,255

44,034

1 0100 C SFR 100 00 0.00 0.00 5.01 AC 1.00 1.00 0.90 7,000.00 6,300.00 31,563


